Town of Eatonville PO Box 309 Eatonville, WA 98328

360-832-3361- Fax 360-832-3977 www.eatonville-wa.gov

TOWN OF EATONVILLE MONTHLY MEETING LIST

August 1
August 2
August 8
August 15
August 15
August 16
August 16
August 22

August 23

7:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:00 PM

6:30 PM

Planning Commission (CANCELLED)

Public Safety (Visitor Center)

Council Meeting (Community Center)
Planning Commission (Community Center)
Airport Committee (Visitor Center)
Finance Committee (Visitor Center)

Public Utilities (Visitor Center)

Council Meeting (Community Center)

Park/Cemetery Committee (Visitor Center)

Community Center Location- 305 Center St W. Eatonville, WA 98328

Visitor Center Location- 130 Mashell Ave N. Eatonville, WA 98328


http://www.eatonville-wa.gov/

